1
China Diamant Tools Co., Limited
Tel: +86-139-59890092, Website: www.chinadiamant.com, E-mail: info@chinadiamant.com
Diamond Segments for stone concrete cutting & drilling
1. Diamond segments of circular saw blades for granite hard stone cutting
Normal flat shape Code No.
Diameter
(mm/Inch)
Segment Size
(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSGS-01-250 250mm(10") 40x2.8x10 18
DSGS-01-300 300mm(12") 40x3.0x10/12 21
DSGS-01-350 350mm(14") 40x3.2x10/12/15/20 24/25
DSGS-01-400 400mm(16") 40x3.6x10/12/15/20 28
DSGS-01-450 450mm(18") 40x4.0x10/12/15/20 32
DSGS-01-500 500mm(20") 40x4.2x10/12/15/20 36
DSGS-01-550 550mm(22") 40x4.4x10/12/15/20 38
DSGS-01-600 600mm(24") 40x4.6x10/12/15/20 42
DSGS-01-700 700mm(28") 40x5.2x10/12/15/20 50
DSGS-01-750 750mm(30") 40x5.5x10/12/15/20 50
DSGS-01-800 800mm(32") 40x6.0x10/12/15/20 46
Turbo shape Code No.
Diameter
(mm/Inch)
Segment Size
(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSGS-02-350 350mm(14") 40x3.2x12 24
DSGS-02-400 400mm(16") 40x3.6x12 28
DSGS-02-450 450mm(18") 40x4.0x12 32
DSGS-02-500 500mm(20") 40x4.2x12 36
DSGS-02-550 550mm(22") 40x4.4x12 38
DSGS-02-600 600mm(24") 40x4.6x12 42
Step taper with U slot Code No.
Diameter
(mm/Inch)
Segment Size
(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSGS-03-350 350mm(14") 40x3.2x20 24
DSGS-03-400 400mm(16") 40x3.6x20 28
DSGS-03-450 450mm(18") 40x4.0x20 32
DSGS-03-500 500mm(20") 40x4.2x20 36
DSGS-03-550 550mm(22") 40x4.4x20 38
DSGS-03-600 600mm(24") 40x4.6x20 42
2
20mm length T shape Code No.
Diameter
(mm/Inch)
Segment Size
(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSGS-04-300 300mm(12") 20x3.6/3.3/3.0x20 21
DSGS-04-350 350mm(14") 20x3.6/3.3/3.0x20 24
DSGS-04-400 400mm(16") 20x4.0/3.7/3.4x20 28
DSGS-04-450 450mm(18") 20x4.3/4.0/3.7x20 32
DSGS-04-500 500mm(20") 20x4.3/4.0/3.7x20 36
DSGS-04-550 550mm(22") 20x5.0/4.7/4.4x20 38
DSGS-04-600 600mm(24") 20x5.0/4.7/4.4x20 42
DSGS-04-650 650mm(26") 20x5.0/4.7/4.4x20 46
DSGS-04-700 700mm(28") 20x5.4/5.1/4.8x20 50
DSGS-04-800 800mm(32") 20x6.0/5.7/5.1x20 57
|| step taper shape Code No.
Diameter
(mm/Inch)
Segment Size
(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSGS-05-350 350mm(14") 40x3.2x20 24/25
DSGS-05-400 400mm(16") 40x3.6x20 28
DSGS-05-450 450mm(18") 40x4.0x20 32
DSGS-05-500 500mm(20") 40x4.2x20 36
DSGS-05-550 550mm(22") 40x4.4x20 38
DSGS-05-600 600mm(24") 40x4.6x20 42
<< step taper shape Code No.
Diameter
(mm/Inch)
Segment Size
(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSGS-06-350 350mm(14") 40x3.2x12 24
DSGS-06-400 400mm(16") 40x3.6x12 28
DSGS-06-450 450mm(18") 40x4.0x12 32
DSGS-06-500 500mm(20") 40x4.2x12 36
DSGS-06-550 550mm(22") 40x4.4x12 38
DSGS-06-600 600mm(24") 40x4.6x12 42
W shape Code No.
Diameter
(mm/Inch)
Segment Size
(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSGS-07-350 350mm(14") 40x3.2x20 24
DSGS-07-400 400mm(16") 40x3.6x20 28
DSGS-07-450 450mm(18") 40x4.0x20 32
DSGS-07-500 500mm(20") 40x4.2x20 36
DSGS-07-550 550mm(22") 40x4.4x20 38
DSGS-07-600 600mm(24") 40x4.6x20 42
3
Arix structure Code No.
Diameter
(mm/Inch)
Segment Size
LxWxH(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSMATRIX-01-250 250mm(10") 40x2.8x10 18
DSMATRIX-01-300 300mm(12") 40x3.0x10/12/15 21
DSMATRIX-01-350 350mm(14")
40x3.2x10/12/15
24/25
40x3.2x15/20
DSMATRIX-01-400 400mm(16")
40x3.6x10/12/15 28
40x3.6x15/20
DSMATRIX-01-450 450mm(18")
40x4.0x10/12/15 32
40x4.0x15/20
DSMATRIX-01-500 500mm(20")
40x4.2x10/12/15 36
40x4.2x15/20
DSMATRIX-01-600 600mm(24")
40x4.6x10/12/15 42
40x4.6x15/20
DSMATRIX-01-700 700mm(28")
40x5.0x10/12/15 50
40x5.0x15/20
DSMATRIX-01-800 800mm(32")
40x5.2x10/12/15 46
40x5.2x15/20
DSMATRIX-01-900 900mm(36") 40x6.0x10/12/15 64
DSMATRIX-01-1000 1000mm(40") 40x6.5x10/12/15 70
DSMATRIX-01-1200 1200mm(48") 40x7.0x10/12/15 80
Arix structure with V groove Code No.
Diameter
(mm/Inch)
Segment Size
LxWxH(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSMATRIX-02-300 300mm(12") 40x3.2x15/20 21
DSMATRIX-02-350 350mm(14") 40x3.2x15/20 24
DSMATRIX-02-400 400mm(16") 40x3.4x15/20 28
DSMATRIX-02-450 450mm(18") 40x3.6x15/20 32
DSMATRIX-02-500 500mm(20") 40x3.8x15/20 36
Arix structure & diagonal groove Code No.
Diameter
(mm/Inch)
Segment Size
LxWxH(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSMATRIX-03-300 300mm(12") 40x3.2x12 21
DSMATRIX-03-350 350mm(14") 40x3.2x12 24
DSMATRIX-03-400 400mm(16") 40x3.4x12 28
DSMATRIX-03-450 450mm(18") 40x3.6x12 32
DSMATRIX-03-500 500mm(20") 40x3.8x12 36
DSMATRIX-03-600 600mm(20") 40x4.2x12 42
4
Normal taper shape
(sandwich or multi-layer)
Code No.
Diameter
(mm)
Segment Dimension
(L×W×H)mm
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSGB-01-0900 900 24x7.0/6.5x12/15/20 64
DSGB-01-1000 1000 24x7.0/6.5x12/15/20 70
DSGB-01-1100 1100 24x7.4/6.8x12/15/20 74
DSGB-01-1200 1200 24x7.5/7.0x12/15/20 80
DSGB-01-1350 1350 24x8.4/7.7x12/15/20 88
DSGB-01-1400 1400 24x8.5/8.0x12/15/20 96
DSGB-01-1600 1600 24x9.0/8.4x12/15/20 104/108
DSGB-01-1700 1700 24x9.4/8.4x12/15/20 112
DSGB-01-1800 1800 24x9.5/9.0x12/15/20 120
DSGB-01-2000 2000 24x10.5/9.5x12/15/20 128
DSGB-01-2200 2200 24x11.5/10.5x12/15/20 132/136
DSGB-01-2500 2500 24/30x12.0/11.0x20/25/30 140
DSGB-01-2700 2700 24/30x12.0/11.0x20/25/30 140
DSGB-01-3000 3000 24/30x12.5/11.5x20/25/30 160
DSGB-01-3500 3500 24/30x13.5/12.5x20/25/30 180
<< step taper shape
(sandwich or multi-layer)
Code No.
Diameter
(mm)
Segment Dimension
(L×W×H)mm
Segment No.
DSGB-02-0900 900 24x7.0/6.4x12/15/20 64
DSGB-02-1000 1000 24x7.5/7.0/6.5x12/15/20 70
DSGB-02-1100 1100 24x7.5/7.0/6.5x12/15/20 74
DSGB-02-1200 1200 24x7.8/7.4/7.0x12/15/20 80
DSGB-02-1350 1350 24x8.4/7.9/7.4x12/15/20 88
DSGB-02-1400 1400 24x8.4/7.9/7.4x12/15/20 96
DSGB-02-1600 1600 24x9.4/8.9/8.4x12/15/20 104/108
DSGB-02-1700 1700 24x9.4/8.9/8.4x12/15/20 112
DSGB-02-1800 1800 24x10/9.4/8.8x12/15/20 120
DSGB-02-2000 2000 24x10.6/10/9.6x12/15/20 128
DSGB-02-2200 2200 24x11.5/11/10.5x12/15/20 132/136
DSGB-02-2500 2500
24x12/11.5/11x15/20
140
24x12.5/12/11.5/11x30
DSGB-02-2700 2700
24x12/11.5/11x15/20
140
24/30x12.5/12/11.5/11x30
DSGB-02-3000 3000
24x12.5/12/11.5x15/20
160
24/30x13/12.5/12/11.5x30
DSGB-02-3500 3500
24x13/12.5/12x15/20
180
24/30x13.5/13/12.5/12x30
5
Male & female < top
(multi-layer structure)
Code No.
Diameter
(mm)
Segment Dimension
(L×W×H)mm
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSGB-03-0900 900 24x7.0/6.5x15 64
DSGB-03-1000 1000 24x7.0/6.5x15 70
DSGB-03-1100 1100 24x7.4/6.8x15 74
DSGB-03-1200 1200 24x7.5/7.0x15 80
DSGB-03-1350 1350 24x8.4/7.7x15 88
DSGB-03-1400 1400 24x8.5/8.0x15 96
DSGB-03-1600 1600 24x9.0/8.4x15 104/108
DSGB-03-1700 1700 24x9.4/8.4x15 112
DSGB-03-1800 1800 24x9.5/9.0x15 120
DSGB-03-2000 2000 24x10.5/9.5x15 128
DSGB-03-2200 2200 24x11.5/10.5x15 132/136
Taper W top
(multi-layer structure)
Code No.
Diameter
(mm)
Segment Dimension
(L×W×H)mm
Segment No.
DSGB-05-0900 900 24x7.0/6.2x15/20 64
DSGB-05-1000 1000 24x7.0/6.2x15/20 70
DSGB-05-1100 1100 24x7.4/6.6x15/20 74
DSGB-05-1200 1200 24x7.6/7.0x15/20 80
DSGB-05-1350 1350 24x8.4/7.6x15/20 88
DSGB-05-1400 1400 24x8.4/7.6x15/20 96
DSGB-05-1600 1600 24x9.2/8.4x15/20 104/108
DSGB-05-1700 1700 24x9.2/8.4x15/20 112
DSGB-05-1800 1800 24x10.0/9.2x15/20 120
DSGB-05-2000 2000 24x10.6/9.6x15/20 128
DSGB-05-2200 2200 24x11.0/10.0x15/20 132/136
DSGB-05-2500 2500 24/30x12.5/11.5x15/20 140
DSGB-05-2700 2700 24/30x12.5/11.5x15/20 140
DSGB-05-3000 3000 24/30x12.5/11.5x15/20 160
DSGB-05-3500 3500 24/30x13.5/12.5x15/20 180
<< step taper shape & W Top
(multi-layer structure)
Code No.
Diameter
(mm)
Segment Dimension
(L×W×H)mm
Segment No.
DSGB-06-0900 900 24x7.0/6.2x15/20 64
DSGB-06-1000 1000 24x7.0/6.2x15/20 70
DSGB-06-1100 1100 24x7.4/6.6x15/20 74
DSGB-06-1200 1200 24x7.6/7.0x15/20 80
DSGB-06-1350 1350 24x8.4/7.6x15/20 88
DSGB-06-1400 1400 24x8.4/7.6x15/20 96
DSGB-06-1600 1600 24x9.2/8.4x15/20 104/108
DSGB-06-1700 1700 24x9.2/8.4x15/20 112
DSGB-06-1800 1800 24x10.0/9.2x15/20 120
DSGB-06-2000 2000 24x10.6/9.6x15/20 128
DSGB-06-2200 2200 24x11.0/10.0x15/20 132/136
6
DSGB-06-2500 2500 24/30x12.5/11.5x15/20 140
DSGB-06-2700 2700 24/30x12.5/11.5x15/20 140
DSGB-06-3000 3000 24/30x12.5/11.5x15/20 160
DSGB-06-3500 3500 24/30x13.5/12.5x15/20 180
Diamond segments of multi-blades(single diameter, 2-60pcs blades per machine):
Normal taper shape
(sandwich or multi-layer)
Code No.
Diameter
(mm)
Segment Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Segment No.
(Per Set)
DSGBM-1-1-1000 1000 24×6.6/6.0×13 70
DSGBM-1-1-1200 1200 24×7.5/6.5×13 80
DSGBM-1-1-1400 1400 24×8.5/7.5×13/15 92
DSGBM-1-1-1600 1600 24×8.2/7.8×13/15 108
Diamond segments of multi-blades(two different diameters, 10-30pcs blades per machine):
Normal taper shape
(sandwich or multi-layer)
Code No.
Diameter
(mm)
Segment Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Segment No.
(Per Set)
DSGBM-1-2-1000 1000 24×7.6/7.0×13/15 70
DSGBM-1-2-1600 1600 24×7.6/7.0×13/15 108
Diamond segments of multi-blade(tower type, 6-26 different diameters with same size segments):
Normal taper shape
(multi-layer structure)
Thickness of Steel Core Segment Size (mm)
3.5mm 22x4.8/4.2x13 (15)
4.0mm 22x5.4/4.8x13 (15)
4.5mm 22x6.1/5.5x13 (15)
5.0mm 22x6.8/6.2x13, 22x7.0/6.2x15
5.5mm 22x7.1/6.5x13 (15)
6.5mm 22x8.3/7.7x13, 22x8.4/7.6x15
7.2mm 22x9.0/8.4x13, 22x9.2/8.4x15
<< step taper shape Code No.
Diameter
(mm)
Segment Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Segment No.
(Per Set)
7
DSGBM-2-1000 1000 24×7.0/6.5/6.0×13 70
DSGBM-2-1200 1200 24×7.5/7.0/6.5×13 80
DSGBM-2-1400 1400 24×8.5/8.0/7.5×13/15 92
DSGBM-2-1600 1600 24×8.4/8.0/7.6×13/15 108
2. Diamond segments of circular saw blades for marble soft stone cutting
Normal flat shape Code No.
Diameter
(mm/Inch)
Segment Size
LxWxH(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSMS-01-250 250mm(10") 40x2.6/2.8x8/10 18
DSMS-01-300 300mm(12") 40x3.0/3.2x8/10 21
DSMS-01-350 350mm(14") 40x3.2/3.4x8/10 24/25
DSMS-01-400 400mm(16") 40x3.6x8/10 28
DSMS-01-450 450mm(18") 40x4.0x8/10 32
DSMS-01-500 500mm(20") 40x4.2x8/10 36
DSMS-01-550 550mm(22") 40x4.4x8/10 38
DSMS-01-600 600mm(24") 40x4.6x8/10 42
DSMS-01-625 625mm(25") 40x4.6x8/10 42
DSMS-01-700 700mm(28") 40x5.0x8/10 50
DSMS-01-725 725mm(29") 40x5.5x8/10 50
DSMS-01-800 800mm(32") 40x5.2x8/10 46
Fanlike shape Code No.
Diameter
(mm/Inch)
Segment Size
LxWxH(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSMS-02-300 300mm(12") 44.7/42.3x3.0x8 21
DSMS-02-350 350mm(14") 44.7/41.7x3.2x8 25
DSMS-02-400 400mm(16") 42.9/41.2x3.6x8 28
DSMS-02-450 450mm(18") 43.0/41.6x4.0x8 32
DSMS-02-500 500mm(20") 43.0/41.6x4.2x8 36
DSMS-02-600 600mm(24") 44.3/43.0x4.6x8 42
Turbo shape Code No.
Diameter
(mm/Inch)
Segment Size
LxWxH(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSMS-03-250 250mm(10") 40x2.6/2.8x8 18
DSMS-03-300 300mm(12") 40x3.0/3.2x8 21
DSMS-03-350 350mm(14") 40x3.2/3.4x8 25
DSMS-03-400 400mm(16") 40x3.6x8 28
DSMS-03-450 450mm(18") 40x4.0x8 32
DSMS-03-500 500mm(20") 40x4.2x8 36
DSMS-03-550 550mm(22") 40x4.4x8 38
DSMS-03-600 600mm(24") 40x4.6x8 42
8
DSMS-03-625 625mm(25") 40x4.6x8 42
DSMS-03-700 700mm(28") 40x5.0x8 50
DSMS-03-725 725mm(29") 40x5.5x8 50
DSMS-03-800 800mm(32") 40x5.2x8 46
2 U slots Code No.
Diameter
(mm/Inch)
Segment Size
LxWxH(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSMS-04-300 300mm(12") 40x3.0/3.2x10/12 21
DSMS-04-350 350mm(14") 40x3.2/3.4x10/12 25
DSMS-04-400 400mm(16") 40x3.6x10/12 28
DSMS-04-450 450mm(18") 40x4.0x10/12 32
DSMS-04-500 500mm(20") 40x4.2x10/12 36
DSMS-04-550 550mm(22") 40x4.4x10/12 38
DSMS-04-600 600mm(24") 40x4.6x10/12 42
Normal box or taper shape Code No.
Diameter
(mm/Inch)
Segment Size
LxWxH(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSMB-01-0900 900 24/30/40x6.5x8/10/12 64
DSMB-01-1000 1000 24/30/40x7.0x8/10/12 70
DSMB-01-1200 1200 24/30/40x7.5x8/10/12 80
DSMB-01-1350 1350 24/30/40x8.0x8/10/12 88
DSMB-01-1400 1400 24/30/40x8.5x8/10/12 96
DSMB-01-1600 1600 24/30/40x9.0x8/10/12 108
DSMB-01-1800 1800 24/30/40x9.5x10/12 120
DSMB-01-2000 2000 24/30/40x10.5x10/12 128
Diamond gangsaw segments for marble soft stone cutting
Taper shape Code No.
Taper Segment
LxWxH(mm)
Steel Core
Thickness
Purpose
DSM-GS-01C
20x3.5/4.0x8/10
2.5/3.0/3.5mm Block Slabs Cutting20x4.0/4.5x8/10
20x4.5/5.0x8/10
DSM-GS-01D
24x4.5/5.0x10/12
3.0/3.5mm Block Dressing
24x5.0/5.5x10/12
Trapezoid taper shape Code No.
Taper Segment
LxWxH(mm)
Steel Core
Thickness
Purpose
DSM-GS-02S 18/29x3.0/3.5/4.0/4.5x8.5 2.5/3.0/3.5mm Block slabs cutting
DSM-GS-02L 30/40x3.0/3.5/4.0/4.5x9.0 2.5/3.0/3.5mm Block slabs cutting
9
3. Diamond wall saw segments for concrete stone bricks cutting
Normal flat type Code No.
Diameter
(mm/inch)
Segment Size
(mm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSWS-01-450 450mm(18") 20/40x4.6x10/12 24
DSWS-01-500 500mm(20") 20/40x4.6x10/12 28
DSWS-01-600 600mm(24") 20/40x4.6x10/12 34
DSWS-01-650 650mm(26") 20/40x4.6x10/12 36
DSWS-01-700 700mm(28") 20/40x4.6x10/12 40
DSWS-01-750 750mm(30") 20/40x4.6x10/12 42
DSWS-01-800 800mm(32") 20/40x4.6x10/12 46
DSWS-01-900 900mm(36") 20/40x4.6x10/12 52
DSWS-01-1000 1000mm(40") 20/40x4.6x10/12 58
DSWS-01-1050 1050mm(42") 20/40x4.6x10/12 60
DSWS-01-1100 1100mm(44") 20/40x4.6x10/12 62
DSWS-01-1200 1200mm(48") 20/40x4.6x10/12 70
V slot Code No. Diameter Segment Size Segment No.
DSWS-02-450 450mm(18") 40x4.6x12 24
DSWS-02-500 500mm(20") 40x4.6x12 28
DSWS-02-600 600mm(24") 40x4.6x12 34
DSWS-02-650 650mm(26") 40x4.6x12 36
DSWS-02-700 700mm(28") 40x4.6x12 40
DSWS-02-750 750mm(30") 40x4.6x12 42
DSWS-02-800 800mm(32") 40x4.6x12 46
DSWS-02-900 900mm(36") 40x4.6x12 52
DSWS-02-1000 1000mm(40") 40x4.6x12 58
DSWS-02-1050 1050mm(42") 40x4.6x12 60
DSWS-02-1100 1100mm(44") 40x4.6x12 62
DSWS-02-1200 1200mm(48") 40x4.6x12 70
Arix structure Code No. Diameter Segment Size Segment No.
DSWS-03-450 450mm(18") 20/40x4.6x10/12/15 24
DSWS-03-500 500mm(20") 20/40x4.6x10/12/15 28
DSWS-03-600 600mm(24") 20/40x4.6x10/12/15 34
DSWS-03-650 650mm(26") 20/40x4.6x10/12/15 36
DSWS-03-700 700mm(28") 20/40x4.6x10/12/15 40
DSWS-03-750 750mm(30") 20/40x4.6x10/12/15 42
DSWS-03-800 800mm(32") 20/40x4.6x10/12/15 46
DSWS-03-900 900mm(36") 20/40x4.6x10/12/15 52
DSWS-03-1000 1000mm(40") 20/40x4.6x10/12/15 58
DSWS-03-1050 1050mm(42") 20/40x4.6x10/12/15 60
DSWS-03-1100 1100mm(44") 20/40x4.6x10/12/15 62
DSWS-03-1200 1200mm(48") 20/40x4.6x10/12/15 70
10
4. Diamond drill bit segments for concrete stone bricks drilling
Crown shape Code No. Diameter
Segment Size
W*H(mm)
DSDB-01-14 14mm 2.5*10mm
DSDB-01-16 16mm(5/8") 2.5*10mm
DSDB-01-18 18mm 2.5*10mm
DSDB-01-20 3/4"(20mm) 2.5*10mm
DSDB-01-22 7/8"(22mm) 2.5*10mm
DSDB-01-25 1"(25mm) 2.5*10mm
DSDB-01-29 1.18"(29mm) 2.5*10mm
DSDB-01-32 1-1/4"(32mm) 2.5*10mm
DSDB-01-35 1-3/8"(35mm) 2.5*10mm
DSDB-01-38 1-1/2"(38mm) 3.0*10mm
DSDB-01-42 1.63"(42mm) 3.0*10mm
DSDB-01-45 1-3/4"(45mm) 3.0*10mm
DSDB-01-48 1.88"(48mm) 3.0*10mm
DSDB-01-52 2"(52mm) 3.0*10mm
Normal type Code No. Diameter
Segment Size
(LxWxHmm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSDB-02-22 7/8"(22mm) 17x3.0x10 3
DSDB-02-25 1"(25mm) 17x3.0x10 4
DSDB-02-29 1.18"(29mm) 17x3.0x10 4
DSDB-02-32 1.25"(32mm) 16x3.0x10 4
DSDB-02-35 1.38"(35mm) 16x3.0x10 4
DSDB-02-38 1.50"(38mm) 16x3.0x10 5
DSDB-02-42 1.63"(42mm) 16x3.0x10 5
DSDB-02-45 1.75"(45mm) 16x3.0x10 6
DSDB-02-48 1.88"(48mm) 16x3.0x10 6
DSDB-02-52 2"(52mm) 16x3.0x10 7
DSDB-02-57 2.25"(57mm) 22x3.5x10 5
DSDB-02-63 2.50"(63mm) 22x3.5x10 6
DSDB-02-70 2.75"(70mm) 22x3.5x10 7
DSDB-02-76 3"(76mm) 22x3.5x10 8
DSDB-02-82 3.25"(82mm) 22x3.5x10 9
DSDB-02-89 3.50"(89mm) 22x3.5x10 10
DSDB-02-102 4"(102mm) 22x3.5x10 10
DSDB-02-108 4.25"(108mm) 22x3.5x10 11
DSDB-02-114 4.50"(114mm) 22x3.5x10 11
DSDB-02-120 4.75"(120mm) 24x4.0x10 11
DSDB-02-127 5"(127mm) 24x4.0x10 11
DSDB-02-140 5.5"(140mm) 24x4.0x10 12
DSDB-02-146 5.75"(146mm) 24x4.0x10 13
DSDB-02-152 6"(152mm) 24x4.0x10 13
DSDB-02-159 6.25"(159mm) 24x4.0x10 14
11
DSDB-02-165 6.5"(165mm) 24x4.0x10 15
DSDB-02-178 7"(178mm) 24x4.0x10 16
DSDB-02-203 8"(203mm) 24x4.5x10 18
DSDB-02-229 9"(229mm) 24x4.5x10 20
DSDB-02-254 10"(254mm) 24x4.5x10 23
DSDB-02-280 11"(280mm) 24x5.0x10 25
DSDB-02-305 12"(305mm) 24x5.0x10 27
DSDB-02-330 13"(330mm) 24x5.5x10 30
DSDB-02-356 14"(356mm) 24x5.5x10 32
Roof top Code No. Diameter
Segment Size
(LxWxHmm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSDB-03-57 2.25"(57mm) 22x3.5x10 5
DSDB-03-63 2.50"(63mm) 22x3.5x10 6
DSDB-03-70 2.75"(70mm) 22x3.5x10 7
DSDB-03-76 3"(76mm) 22x3.5x10 8
DSDB-03-82 3.25"(82mm) 22x3.5x10 9
DSDB-03-89 3.50"(89mm) 22x3.5x10 10
DSDB-03-102 4"(102mm) 22x3.5x10 10
DSDB-03-108 4.25"(108mm) 22x3.5x10 11
DSDB-03-114 4.50"(114mm) 22x3.5x10 11
DSDB-03-120 4.75"(120mm) 24x4.0x10 11
DSDB-03-127 5"(127mm) 24x4.0x10 11
DSDB-03-140 5.5"(140mm) 24x4.0x10 12
DSDB-03-146 5.75"(146mm) 24x4.0x10 13
DSDB-03-152 6"(152mm) 24x4.0x10 13
DSDB-03-159 6.25"(159mm) 24x4.0x10 14
DSDB-03-165 6.5"(165mm) 24x4.0x10 15
DSDB-03-178 7"(178mm) 24x4.0x10 16
DSDB-03-203 8"(203mm) 24x4.5x10 18
DSDB-03-229 9"(229mm) 24x4.5x10 20
DSDB-03-254 10"(254mm) 24x4.5x10 23
DSDB-03-280 11"(280mm) 24x5.0x10 25
DSDB-03-305 12"(305mm) 24x5.0x10 27
DSDB-03-330 13"(330mm) 24x5.5x10 30
DSDB-03-356 14"(356mm) 24x5.5x10 32
Wave top Code No. Diameter
Segment Size
(LxWxHmm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSDB-04-57 2.25"(57mm) 22x3.5x10 5
DSDB-04-63 2.50"(63mm) 22x3.5x10 6
DSDB-04-70 2.75"(70mm) 22x3.5x10 7
DSDB-04-76 3"(76mm) 22x3.5x10 8
DSDB-04-82 3.25"(82mm) 22x3.5x10 9
DSDB-04-89 3.50"(89mm) 22x3.5x10 10
DSDB-04-102 4"(102mm) 22x3.5x10 10
12
DSDB-04-108 4.25"(108mm) 22x3.5x10 11
DSDB-04-114 4.50"(114mm) 22x3.5x10 11
DSDB-04-120 4.75"(120mm) 24x4.0x10 11
DSDB-04-127 5"(127mm) 24x4.0x10 11
DSDB-04-140 5.5"(140mm) 24x4.0x10 12
DSDB-04-146 5.75"(146mm) 24x4.0x10 13
DSDB-04-152 6"(152mm) 24x4.0x10 13
DSDB-04-159 6.25"(159mm) 24x4.0x10 14
DSDB-04-165 6.5"(165mm) 24x4.0x10 15
DSDB-04-178 7"(178mm) 24x4.0x10 16
DSDB-04-203 8"(203mm) 24x4.5x10 18
DSDB-04-229 9"(229mm) 24x4.5x10 20
DSDB-04-254 10"(254mm) 24x4.5x10 23
DSDB-04-280 11"(280mm) 24x5.0x10 25
DSDB-04-305 12"(305mm) 24x5.0x10 27
DSDB-04-330 13"(330mm) 24x5.5x10 30
DSDB-04-356 14"(356mm) 24x5.5x10 32
Dots top Code No. Diameter
Segment Size
(LxWxHmm)
Segment No.
(pcs/set)
DSDB-05-57 2.25"(57mm) 22x3.5x10 5
DSDB-05-63 2.50"(63mm) 22x3.5x10 6
DSDB-05-70 2.75"(70mm) 22x3.5x10 7
DSDB-05-76 3"(76mm) 22x3.5x10 8
DSDB-05-82 3.25"(82mm) 22x3.5x10 9
DSDB-05-89 3.50"(89mm) 22x3.5x10 10
DSDB-05-102 4"(102mm) 22x3.5x10 10
DSDB-05-108 4.25"(108mm) 22x3.5x10 11
DSDB-05-114 4.50"(114mm) 22x3.5x10 11
DSDB-05-120 4.75"(120mm) 24x4.0x10 11
DSDB-05-127 5"(127mm) 24x4.0x10 11
DSDB-05-140 5.5"(140mm) 24x4.0x10 12
DSDB-05-146 5.75"(146mm) 24x4.0x10 13
DSDB-05-152 6"(152mm) 24x4.0x10 13
DSDB-05-159 6.25"(159mm) 24x4.0x10 14
DSDB-05-165 6.5"(165mm) 24x4.0x10 15
DSDB-05-178 7"(178mm) 24x4.0x10 16
DSDB-05-203 8"(203mm) 24x4.5x10 18
DSDB-05-229 9"(229mm) 24x4.5x10 20
DSDB-05-254 10"(254mm) 24x4.5x10 23
DSDB-05-280 11"(280mm) 24x5.0x10 25
DSDB-05-305 12"(305mm) 24x5.0x10 27
DSDB-05-330 13"(330mm) 24x5.5x10 30
DSDB-05-356 14"(356mm) 24x5.5x10 32
13
Great wall shape Code No. Diameter Segment Size Segment No.
DSDB-06-52 2"(52mm) 22x3.0x10 7
DSDB-06-57 2.25"(57mm) 22x3.5x10 5
DSDB-06-63 2.50"(63mm) 22x3.5x10 6
DSDB-06-70 2.75"(70mm) 22x3.5x10 7
DSDB-06-76 3"(76mm) 22x3.5x10 8
DSDB-06-82 3.25"(82mm) 22x3.5x10 9
DSDB-06-89 3.50"(89mm) 22x3.5x10 10
DSDB-06-102 4"(102mm) 22x3.5x10 10
DSDB-06-108 4.25"(108mm) 22x3.5x10 11
DSDB-06-114 4.50"(114mm) 22x3.5x10 11
DSDB-06-120 4.75"(120mm) 24x4.0x10 11
DSDB-06-127 5"(127mm) 24x4.0x10 11
DSDB-06-140 5.5"(140mm) 24x4.0x10 12
DSDB-06-146 5.75"(146mm) 24x4.0x10 13
DSDB-06-152 6"(152mm) 24x4.0x10 13
DSDB-06-159 6.25"(159mm) 24x4.0x10 14
DSDB-06-165 6.5"(165mm) 24x4.0x10 15
DSDB-06-178 7"(178mm) 24x4.0x10 16
DSDB-06-203 8"(203mm) 24x4.5x10 18
DSDB-06-229 9"(229mm) 24x4.5x10 20
DSDB-06-254 10"(254mm) 24x4.5x10 23
DSDB-06-280 11"(280mm) 24x5.0x10 25
DSDB-06-305 12"(305mm) 24x5.0x10 27
DSDB-06-330 13"(330mm) 24x5.5x10 30
DSDB-06-356 14"(356mm) 24x5.5x10 32
V groove top Code No. Diameter Segment Size Segment No.
DSDB-07-57 2.25"(57mm) 24x3.5x13 5
DSDB-07-63 2.50"(63mm) 24x3.5x13 6
DSDB-07-70 2.75"(70mm) 24x3.5x13 7
DSDB-07-76 3"(76mm) 24x3.5x13 8
DSDB-07-82 3.25"(82mm) 24x3.5x13 9
DSDB-07-89 3.50"(89mm) 24x3.5x13 10
DSDB-07-102 4"(102mm) 24x3.5x13 10
DSDB-07-108 4.25"(108mm) 24x3.5x13 11
DSDB-07-114 4.50"(114mm) 24x3.5x13 11
DSDB-07-120 4.75"(120mm) 24x4.0x13 11
DSDB-07-127 5"(127mm) 24x4.0x13 11
DSDB-07-140 5.5"(140mm) 24x4.0x13 12
DSDB-07-146 5.75"(146mm) 24x4.0x13 13
DSDB-07-152 6"(152mm) 24x4.0x13 13
DSDB-07-159 6.25"(159mm) 24x4.0x13 14
14
DSDB-07-165 6.5"(165mm) 24x4.0x13 15
DSDB-07-178 7"(178mm) 24x4.0x13 16
DSDB-07-203 8"(203mm) 24x4.5x13 18
DSDB-07-229 9"(229mm) 24x4.5x13 20
DSDB-07-254 10"(254mm) 24x4.5x13 23
DSDB-07-180 11"(280mm) 24x5.0x13 25
DSDB-07-305 12"(305mm) 24x5.0x13 27
DSDB-07-330 13"(330mm) 24x5.5x13 30
DSDB-07-356 14"(356mm) 24x5.5x13 32
Serration top Code No. Diameter Segment Size Segment No.
DSDB-08-57 2.25"(57mm) 24x3.5x13 5
DSDB-08-63 2.50"(63mm) 24x3.5x13 6
DSDB-08-70 2.75"(70mm) 24x3.5x13 7
DSDB-08-76 3"(76mm) 24x3.5x13 8
DSDB-08-82 3.25"(82mm) 24x3.5x13 9
DSDB-08-89 3.50"(89mm) 24x3.5x13 10
DSDB-08-102 4"(102mm) 24x3.5x13 10
DSDB-08-108 4.25"(108mm) 24x3.5x13 11
DSDB-08-114 4.50"(114mm) 24x3.5x13 11
DSDB-08-120 4.75"(120mm) 24x4.0x13 11
DSDB-08-127 5"(127mm) 24x4.0x13 11
DSDB-08-140 5.5"(140mm) 24x4.0x13 12
DSDB-08-146 5.75"(146mm) 24x4.0x13 13
DSDB-08-152 6"(152mm) 24x4.0x13 13
DSDB-08-159 6.25"(159mm) 24x4.0x13 14
DSDB-08-165 6.5"(165mm) 24x4.0x13 15
DSDB-08-178 7"(178mm) 24x4.0x13 16
DSDB-08-203 8"(203mm) 24x4.5x13 18
DSDB-08-229 9"(229mm) 24x4.5x13 20
DSDB-08-254 10"(254mm) 24x4.5x13 23
DSDB-08-280 11"(280mm) 24x5.0x13 25
DSDB-08-305 12"(305mm) 24x5.0x13 27
DSDB-08-330 13"(330mm) 24x5.5x13 30
DSDB-08-356 14"(356mm) 24x5.5x13 32
Turbo shape Code No. Diameter Segment Size Segment No.
DSDB-09-57 2.25"(57mm) 24x3.5x11 5
DSDB-09-63 2.50"(63mm) 24x3.5x11 6
DSDB-09-70 2.75"(70mm) 24x3.5x11 7
DSDB-09-76 3"(76mm) 24x3.5x11 8
DSDB-09-82 3.25"(82mm) 24x3.5x11 9
DSDB-09-89 3.50"(89mm) 24x3.5x11 10
DSDB-09-102 4"(102mm) 24x3.5x11 10
15
DSDB-09-108 4.25"(108mm) 24x3.5x11 11
DSDB-09-114 4.50"(114mm) 24x3.5x11 11
DSDB-09-120 4.75"(120mm) 24x4.0x11 11
DSDB-09-127 5"(127mm) 24x4.0x11 11
DSDB-09-140 5.5"(140mm) 24x4.0x11 12
DSDB-09-146 5.75"(146mm) 24x4.0x11 13
DSDB-09-152 6"(152mm) 24x4.0x11 13
DSDB-09-159 6.25"(159mm) 24x4.0x11 14
DSDB-09-165 6.5"(165mm) 24x4.0x11 15
DSDB-09-178 7"(178mm) 24x4.0x11 16
DSDB-09-203 8"(203mm) 24x4.5x11 18
DSDB-09-229 9"(229mm) 24x4.5x11 20
DSDB-09-254 10"(254mm) 24x4.5x11 23
DSDB-09-180 11"(280mm) 24x5.0x11 25
DSDB-09-305 12"(305mm) 24x5.0x11 27
DSDB-09-330 13"(330mm) 24x5.5x11 30
DSDB-09-356 14"(356mm) 24x5.5x11 32
Roof top turbo shape Code No. Diameter Segment Size Segment No.
DSDB-10-57 2.25"(57mm) 24x3.5x11 5
DSDB-10-63 2.50"(63mm) 24x3.5x11 6
DSDB-10-70 2.75"(70mm) 24x3.5x11 7
DSDB-10-76 3"(76mm) 24x3.5x11 8
DSDB-10-82 3.25"(82mm) 24x3.5x11 9
DSDB-10-89 3.50"(89mm) 24x3.5x11 10
DSDB-10-102 4"(102mm) 24x3.5x11 10
DSDB-10-108 4.25"(108mm) 24x3.5x11 11
DSDB-10-114 4.50"(114mm) 24x3.5x11 11
DSDB-10-120 4.75"(120mm) 24x4.0x11 11
DSDB-10-127 5"(127mm) 24x4.0x11 11
DSDB-10-140 5.5"(140mm) 24x4.0x11 12
DSDB-10-146 5.75"(146mm) 24x4.0x11 13
DSDB-10-152 6"(152mm) 24x4.0x11 13
DSDB-10-159 6.25"(159mm) 24x4.0x11 14
DSDB-10-165 6.5"(165mm) 24x4.0x11 15
DSDB-10-178 7"(178mm) 24x4.0x11 16
DSDB-10-203 8"(203mm) 24x4.5x11 18
DSDB-10-229 9"(229mm) 24x4.5x11 20
DSDB-10-254 10"(254mm) 24x4.5x11 23
DSDB-10-180 11"(280mm) 24x5.0x11 25
DSDB-10-305 12"(305mm) 24x5.0x11 27
DSDB-10-330 13"(330mm) 24x5.5x11 30
DSDB-10-356 14"(356mm) 24x5.5x11 32
16
Arix structure Code No. Diameter Segment Size Segment No.
DSDB-11-22 7/8"(22mm) 16x3.0x10 3
DSDB-11-25 1"(25mm) 16x3.0x10 4
DSDB-11-29 1.18"(29mm) 16x3.0x10 4
DSDB-11-32 1.25"(32mm) 16x3.0x10 4
DSDB-11-35 1.38"(35mm) 16x3.0x10 4
DSDB-11-38 1.50"(38mm) 16x3.0x10 5
DSDB-11-42 1.63"(42mm) 16x3.0x10 5
DSDB-11-45 1.75"(45mm) 16x3.0x10 6
DSDB-11-48 1.88"(48mm) 16x3.0x10 6
DSDB-11-52 2"(52mm) 16x3.0x10 7
DSDB-11-57 2.25"(57mm) 22x3.5x10 5
DSDB-11-63 2.50"(63mm) 22x3.5x10 6
DSDB-11-70 2.75"(70mm) 22x3.5x10 7
DSDB-11-76 3"(76mm) 22x3.5x10 8
DSDB-11-82 3.25"(82mm) 22x3.5x10 9
DSDB-11-89 3.50"(89mm) 22x3.5x10 10
DSDB-11-102 4"(102mm) 22x3.5x10 10
DSDB-11-108 4.25"(108mm) 22x3.5x10 11
DSDB-11-114 4.50"(114mm) 22x3.5x10 11
DSDB-11-120 4.75"(120mm) 24x4.0x10 11
DSDB-11-127 5"(127mm) 24x4.0x10 11
DSDB-11-140 5.5"(140mm) 24x4.0x10 12
DSDB-11-146 5.75"(146mm) 24x4.0x10 13
DSDB-11-152 6"(152mm) 24x4.0x10 13
DSDB-11-159 6.25"(159mm) 24x4.0x10 14
DSDB-11-165 6.5"(165mm) 24x4.0x10 15
DSDB-11-178 7"(178mm) 24x4.0x10 16
DSDB-11-203 8"(203mm) 24x4.5x10 18
DSDB-11-229 9"(229mm) 24x4.5x10 20
DSDB-11-254 10"(254mm) 24x4.5x10 23
DSDB-11-280 11"(280mm) 24x5.0x10 25
DSDB-11-305 12"(305mm) 24x5.0x10 27
DSDB-11-330 13"(330mm) 24x5.5x10 30
DSDB-11-356 14"(356mm) 24x5.5x10 32
China Diamant Tools Co., Limited Website: www.chinadiamant.com E-mail: info@chinadiamant.com